EZ FLAPPER EXHAUST VENT
1 of 1 www.duro-last.com 800-248-0280
Duro-Last, the “World’s Best Roof”, and Duro-TECH are trademarks in the Amrize portfolio. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Duro-Last is a brand of Amrize Building Envelope LLC. Created:02/06/2026
DESCRIPTION:
EZ Flapper Exhaust Vents (“EZ Flapper”) are specifically
intended for use on low-slope roofing systems for powered
fan ventilation, such as bathroom, dryer, and kitchen areas.

flashing.
ORDERING:
EZ Flappers can be ordered individually. Available colors
and sizes are as follows:
EZ FLAPPER VENT ORDERING
Skirt
Type
/Sizes
Wt/Piece
lb (kg)
Membrane Color – Item Numbers
White Tan Gray
PVC
4-Inch
(102-mm)
5.5 (2.49) #123304W #123304B #123304G
6-Inch
(152-mm) 7.5 (3.40) #123306W #123306B #123306G
8-Inch
(203-mm) 10 (4.54) #123308W #123308B #123308G
10-Inch
(254-mm) 10 (4.54) #123310W #123310B #123310G
TPO
4-Inch 5.5 (2.49) #123304TW #123304TB #123304TG
6-Inch 7.5 (3.40) #123306TW #123306TB #123306TG
8-Inch 10 (4.54) #123308TW #123308TB #123308TG
10-Inch 10 (4.54) #123310TW #123310TB #123310TG
STORAGE AND HANDLING:
• Keep away from ignition sources.
• Always store in a dry location protected from the
elements.